Maximum permitted weights and dimensions, goods transport

Japan

Height
Width

Length

Motor vehicle

Articulated vehicle

Articulated vehicle travelling on the national motorway network
Road train travelling on the national motorway network

Weight per axle
single axle

Maximum permitted weight
for vehicles travelling on the national motorway network

Sources: JTA, February 2009
IRU Handbook, 2000

IRU|

4.10m
2.50m

12.00m
12.00m
16.50m
18.00m

10.0t

25.0t
36.0t



