

Maximum permitted weights and dimensions, goods transport Japan

Height	4.10m
Width	2.50m
Length Motor vehicle Articulated vehicle Articulated vehicle travelling on the national motorway network Road train travelling on the national motorway network	12.00m 12.00m 16.50m 18.00m
<i>Weight per axle</i> single axle	10.0t
<i>Maximum permitted weight</i>	25.0t
for vehicles travelling on the national motorway network	36.0t

Sources: JTA, February 2009 IRU Handbook, 2000